
CAHUILLA STAFF LIST FOR 2022/2023
Grade Teacher Name Room Extension Email:
KINDERGARTEN * Deborah Reef K-1 2101 dreef@psusd.us

Vanesa Hernandez K-2 2102 vhernandez2@psusd.us
Danielle Cook RM P-1 2050 dcook@psusd.us

TK Kate Ambrose RM 11 2011 kambrose@psusd.us

FIRST * Kassie Dorado RM 08 2008 kdorado@psusd.us
Nicholas Higgins RM 09 2009 nhiggins@psusd.us
Delaney Neihart RM 10 2010 dneihart@psusd.us

SECOND * William Miller RM 12 2012 khayes@psusd.us
Carole "Kitty" Hayes RM 13 2013 wmiller@psusd.us
Robin Kener RM 15 2015 rkener@psusd.us

THIRD Cesar Rodriguez Gomez RM 20 2020 crodriguezgomez@psusd.us
Julia Ramos RM 21 2021 jramos@psusd.us
Terri Whaley RM 22 2022 twhaley@psusd.us

FOURTH Jade McFarlin RM 24 2024 jroth@psusd.us
* Griselda Rueda RM 26 2026 grueda@psusd.us

FOURTH/FIFTH COMBO Michelle Sardone RM 25 2025 msardone@psusd.us

FIFTH Shanna Smith RM 16 2016 ssmith2@psusd.us
* Rosie Distefano RM 19 2019 rdistefano@psusd.us

RSP Dena Cockrell RM 17 2017 dcockrell@psusd.us

STEAM Jennifer Jensen RM 06 2006 jjensen@psusd.us

PE Maria Delange RM 05 2005 mdelange@psusd.us

PE David Escobedo RM 07 2007 descobedo@psusd.us

Music Jeffrey Kopasz RM 07 2007 jkopasz@psusd.us

Reading Intervention Desira D'Alessio RM 04 2004 ddalessio@psusd.us

* Indicates Grade Level Leaders


